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Dinner Menu

1. Using the Menu Provided Pick one option from each of the following

sections: -

e Sharing Platter

e Starter

¢ House Favourites

e Seasonal Specialities
e Sides

e Premium Cuts

e Burger

Once you have selected on dish from each section add up the total cost to see

your final bill.

2. How Many Vegetarian options are on the menu?

3. Add the total amount of vegetarian options and vegan options together

4. Can you buy Two main dishes & two sides for less than £507? ( provide
the dish names & Dish Costs)

5. Is there any dishes on the menu that contain Stilton cheese?
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Confidence in Maths

Showing your working complete the following sums: -

5+10=

10+16=
21+16=
14+31=
16+7=

30+10=
33+14=
14+45=
36+34=
25+25=
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Unscramble each of the clue words.
Copy the letters in the numbered cells to other cells with the same
number.



